Equipment
Plasma Cutting Table
Designed for fabricators and metal workers who
demand cost-effective and robust tables
Rugged. Reliable. Priced right.
800.909.8058 | AdvancedFab@airgas.com  |  Airgas.com
Features
• Industrial table with compact footprint:

RAD64008909 4'x8' table with FlashCut V10 software
and Hypertherm® Powermax65 SYNC™
Ordering information
* Tables are also available without plasma for
   possible retrofitting of other plasmas. Contact
   your Airgas Advanced Fabrication expert for
   more information.
   FlashCut® is a registered trademark of
   FlashCut CNC and is used by permission.
Plasma Cutting Table
Specifications*
Equipment
Rugged. Reliable. Priced right.
800.909.8058 | AdvancedFab@airgas.com  |  Airgas.com
Description RAD64008904, RAD64008905,
and RAD64008906
RAD64008909, RAD64008908
and RAD64008909
Cutting area 4' x 4' 4' x 8'
Cutting width 48" 96"
Cutting length 48" 48"
Rapid traverse speed 1000 IPM 1000 IPM